ENVORINMENTAL MONITORING
9AMS Analitica Quality management system certified | ITALY |  | www.amsanalitica.com
600/AFPM2501K
High volumesampler dedicated to PM2.5 particles with a suction flow of 500 litres/minute
in compliance with norm UNI-EN 14907 (reference sampler).
• Volumetric flow control in compliance with ISO-5167
• Complete management of sampling phases from the microprocessor with standard deviation control and
visualisation

is also included in supply.
Adapter Kit
How to order
600/AFPM2501K Airflow HVS sampler equipped with PM1 impactor
600/GRMET001K Weather sensor unit with assembly kit
600/AFPM011001HK PM1 HVS pre selector 500l/min
600/AFPUF1001GSM GSM Interface Module
600/AFPM101001HK-A1 Nozzles plate for PM10/500 litres/minute sampling
600/ADPT004ENDHVSK 90mm PUF containing cartridge support
FAN/MFQ150 150mm Quartz Membrane, box 25pcs
NFS/GF1-150-100 150mm Fibreglass Membrane, box 100pcs
Two-stage new impactor for PM1 dusts sampling through Airflow HVS
high volume sampler: